

**SOLID CONTAINERS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 2006, Fossberry Road, Near ICI Ltd., Reay Road, Mumbai - 400033  
Phone: 91-22-24819000/9200, Fax: +91-22-24963137  
Website: www.solidcontainers.net  
CIN NO.: L28100MH1964PLC013064

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016** (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ending	Half Year Ending	Quarter Ending
	30-09-2016 (Unaudited)	30-09-2016 (Unaudited)	30-09-2015 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(62.00)	(126.00)	(79.00)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	(62.00)	(126.00)	(79.00)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	270.00	270.00	270.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted	(3.70)	(7.45)	(4.31)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (not annualised) (in Rs.)	(3.70)	(7.45)	(4.31)

Note:  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Results is available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on company website (www.solidcontainers.net)

By the order of the Board  
For Solid Containers Limited  
Sd/-  
ASHOK GOEL  
Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2016

**THE VICTORIA MILLS LIMITED**  
Regd. office: Victoria House, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Pavai, Mumbai 400013  
CIN : L17110MH1913PLC000357, Tel No. : 24971192/93, Fax No. : 24971194  
Email Id : vicmill@vsnl.com / vicmill2013@gmail.com, Website : victoriamills.in

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2016** (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Six Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	30/09/2016 (Unaudited)	30/09/2016 (Unaudited)	30/09/2015 (Unaudited)
Total Income from operation (Net)	85.82	118.66	1833.32
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	40.09	35.14	1099.90
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	40.09	35.14	1099.90
Equity share Capital	98.56	98.56	98.56
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	3059.86	3059.86	1894.11
Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 100/-each) (not annualised)	40.67	35.65	1115.97
a) Basic	40.67	35.65	1115.97
b) Diluted	40.67	35.65	1115.97
Earning Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 100/-each) (not annualised)	40.67	35.65	1115.97
a) Basic	40.67	35.65	1115.97
b) Diluted	40.67	35.65	1115.97

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com, and on the Company website, www.victoriamills.in

FOR THE VICTORIA MILLS LTD.,  
Sd/-  
(ADITYA MANGALDAS)  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN NO 00032233

Date : 14.11.2016  
Place : Mumbai

**INDO BORAX & CHEMICALS LTD.**  
Regd. Office: 302, Link Rose, Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400054. • Tel.: 2648 9142 • Fax: 2648 9143  
Email: complianceofficer@indoborax.com • www.indoborax.com  
CIN : L24100MH1980PLC023177

**Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results (Reviewed) for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2016** (₹ in Lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year
		30-09-16 (Unaudited)	30-09-15 (Unaudited)	30-09-16 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (inclusive of Excise Duty)	1,509.51	1,947.66	3,633.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	153.48	241.87	358.80
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	153.48	241.87	358.80
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	320.90	320.90	320.90
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	8,272.63
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	4.78	7.54	11.18
	(a) Basic and Diluted EPS - ₹	4.78	7.54	11.18
	(b) Basic and Diluted EPS - ₹ (after Extraordinary items)	4.78	7.54	11.18

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2016 are available on the BSE website (http://www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (http://www.indoborax.com)

For Indo Borax & Chemicals Limited  
S.K.Jain  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN-00292549

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2016

**LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED**  
(formerly known as Ladam Finance Limited)  
Regd Office : Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel No. 022 71191000 Email ID: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com CIN NO.: L65990MH1979PLC021923

**Annexure XI Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter and 3 Months Ended 30/09/2016**

Particulars	Quarter ending/ Current Year ending	Year to date Figures/ Previous Year ending	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
	(30/09/2016)	(31/03/2016)	(30/09/2015)
Total income from operation (net)	-	255,000	-
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	5,120,630	77,643	-140,034
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	5,120,630	77,643	-140,034
Equity Share Capital	91,523,000	91,523,000	91,523,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	621,238	15,500,608	15,282,931
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each)	-	0.004	-0.02
Basic :	0.280	0.004	-0.02
Diluted :	0.280	0.004	-0.02
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 5/- each)	-	0.004	-0.02
Basic :	0.280	0.004	-0.02
Diluted :	0.280	0.004	-0.02

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (URL of the filings)

For LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED  
(Formerly known as Ladam Finance Limited)  
Sd/-  
Mr. Sumesh B. Agarwal  
Director  
DIN:00325063

Sd/-  
Mr. Jayaprakash Pillai  
Director  
DIN: 01560300

Date: 16-11-2016  
Place: Thane

**SKY INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office : C-58, TTC Industrial Area, Thane Belapur Road, Navi Mumbai - 400 705  
Tel: 27631686/87, 27612993/4, Fax: 27632224 CIN : L17120MH1989PLC052645

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 Sep 2016** (Rs. In Lacs except as stated)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Half Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Ended	Quarter Ended
	30-09-2016	30-09-2016	30-09-2015	30-06-2016	30-09-2016	30-06-2015
Total income from operations (net)	1,266	2,479	1,235	1,266	2,479	1,432
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	101	131	30	101	131	66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(15)	15	30	(15)	15	48
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share)	398	398	398	398	398	398
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) in Rs. (Basic and Diluted)	2.54	3.30	0.75	2.54	3.30	1.66
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) in Rs. (Basic and Diluted)	(0.38)	3.30	0.75	(0.38)	3.30	1.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website.

For SKY INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Shailesh Shah  
Managing Director  
(DIN : 00006154)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14 Nov 2016

**OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED.**  
CIN No.: L52100MH1987PLC045248  
Regd. Office:- C-205, Synthone Industrial Estate, Behind Virwani Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400063. Te: +91 22 42138333  
Email: info@olympiaindustriesltd.com Web: www.olympiaindustriesltd.com

**STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AS ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2016** ₹ In Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter Ended on	Half year Ended on	Quarter Ended on
	30.09.2016	30.09.2016	30.09.2015
Total Income from Operations	5090.99	8,353.48	3,924.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	256.16	359.02	157.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	256.16	359.02	157.46
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	181.40	252.52	157.46
Equity Share Capital	342.36	342.36	306.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	-	-	-
Basic :	5.30	7.38	5.21
Diluted :	3.01	4.19	5.21

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website.  
2. The above Financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14.11.2016.

For Olympia Industries Limited  
Navin Pansari  
Chairman & Wholtime Director  
DIN 00085711

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 14th November, 2016

**MAHALAXMI SEAMLESS LIMITED**  
Pipe Nagar, (Sukeli), Via: Nagothane, Tal. Roha, Dist.-Raigad-402126

**Unaudited Results for the Quarter end 30.09.2016** Rs. In Lakhs

Particulars	3 months ended			Year to date figures for current period ended (30/09/2016)	6 months ended (30/09/2015)	Previous year ended (31/03/2016)
	(30/09/2016)	(30/06/2016)	(30/09/2015)			
1 Income from operations	199.58	568.22	307.93	767.80	571.32	1,104.38
Net sales/ income from operations	199.58	568.22	307.93	767.80	571.32	1,104.38
Other operating income	-	-	-	-	-	-
2 Expenses	14.62	115.93	121.36	130.55	324.46	556.14
(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Purchases of trading goods	17.17	58.71	35.60	75.88	(49.79)	(79.54)
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Employee benefits expense	32.52	39.27	36.88	71.79	76.57	197.80
(e) Depreciation and amortisation	15.00	15.22	16.02	30.22	30.70	59.43
(f) Operating Expenses	126.29	156.39	95.39	282.68	206.98	369.30
(ff) Other expenses	8.21	57.91	10.10	66.13	21.11	69.74
Total expenses	213.82	443.44	315.36	657.26	610.04	1,172.88
3 Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(14.24)	124.79	(7.43)	110.55	(38.72)	(68.50)
4 Other income	0.65	0.25	0.22	0.90	1.36	19.88
5 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 ± 4)	(13.59)	125.04	(7.21)	111.45	(37.36)	(48.62)
6 Finance costs	13.71	16.92	17.95	30.64	44.22	92.66
7 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 ± 6)	(27.30)	108.13	(25.16)	80.81	(81.58)	(141.28)
8 Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 ± 8)	(27.30)	108.13	(25.16)	80.81	(81.58)	(141.28)
10 Tax expense	-	-	-	-	-	5.02
11 Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 ± 10)	(27.30)	108.13	(25.16)	80.81	(81.58)	(146.30)
12 Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-	-
13 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 ± 12)	(27.30)	108.13	(25.16)	80.81	(81.58)	(146.30)
14 Share of profit / (loss) of associates*	-	-	-	-	-	-
15 Minority interest *	-	-	-	-	-	-
16 Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13 ± 14 ± 15) *	(27.30)	108.13	(25.16)	80.81	(81.58)	(146.30)
17 Paid-up equity share capital of Rs. 10	529.07	529.07	529.07	529.07	529.07	529.07
18 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
19 Earnings per share	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Basic (Not Annualised)	(0.52)	2.04	(0.48)	1.53	(1.54)	(2.77)
(b) Diluted (Not Annualised)	(0.52)	2.04	(0.48)	1.53	(1.54)	(2.77)

See accompanying note to the financial results

Notes:-  
1. The above financial results as reviewed by the audit committee were taken on record by the board of directors at their meeting held on 14/11/2016  
2. The Company had imported certain items under the Duty Free Advance Authorised Scheme. The total value of the Bond given is Rs.2,03,01,500. The Company was unable to complete its export obligation in respect of such imports.  
3. The Company has applied to the Directorate General of Foreign Trade for granting extension of the period for fulfillment of its export obligation. The approval of the same is awaited.  
4. The balances in respect of trade payables and trade receivables are under reconciliation.  
5. The provision for corporate tax and deferred tax will be made at the end of the financial year.

For Mahalaxmi Seamless Ltd.  
Madhav Prasad Jalan  
Managing Director  
DIN NO : 00217236

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14/11/2016

**TOKYO PLAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED**  
Regd. Office : : Plot No. 363/1(1,2,3), Shree Ganesh Industrial Estate, Kachigam Road, Daman, Daman and Diu - 396210 CIN : L25209DD1992PLC009784 Website : www.tokyoplastint.in  
TEL : + 91 22-61453300 / FAX : + 91 22-66914499

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2016.** (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	3 Months Ended	Quarter Ended
	30/09/2016 (Unaudited)	30/09/2016 (Unaudited)	30/09/2015 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2014.28	1239.25	1518.18
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after Tax	327.00	64.88	179.88
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	327.00	64.88	179.88
Equity Share Capital	950.14	950.14	950.14
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings per Share (before extraordinary items)	-	-	-
Basic	3.44	0.68	1.89
Diluted	3.44	0.68	1.89
Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items)	-	-	-
Basic	3.44	0.68	1.89
Diluted	3.44	0.68	1.89

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and at the website of the Company www.tokyoplastint.in

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14.11.2016

For Tokyo Plast International Limited  
Sd/-  
Veji L. Shah  
Chairman & MD

**CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 399/400, Plot No. 398, Shirwal, Sangavi Village, Taluka Khandala, District- Satara-412801  
CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30.09.2016** (₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended on	3 Months ended on	Corresponding
		30-09-2016 (Unaudited)	30-09-2016 (Unaudited)	3 months ended on 30-09-2015 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1250.70	2734.72	887.04
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary item)	-56.71	-34.81	18.46
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-56.71	-34.81	18.46
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-56.71	-41.56	12.46
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	-56.71	-41.56	12.46
6	Equity Share Capital	298.01	298.01	298.01
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continued / discontinued operations) Basic / diluted (Rs.)	-	-	0.42
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic/diluted (Rs.)	-	-	0.42

Note: • The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Ltd. at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.  
Sd/-  
(Pradeep H. Chordia)  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00389681)

Place: Pune  
Date: 14th November, 2016

**RAP MEDIA LIMITED**  
CIN : U65990MH1994PLC084098,  
Regd. Office: Arora House, 16, Golf Link, Union Park, Khar (West), Mumbai 400052

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2016** RS. In Lacs

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2016 (Reviewed)	30.06.2016 (Reviewed)	30.09.2015 (Reviewed)	30.09.2016 (Reviewed)	30.09.2015 (Reviewed)	31.03.2016 (Audited)
	1	2	3	4	5	6
Income from Operations	0.00	62.80	45.70	0.00	316.41	437.81
Income From operations	0.00	62.80	45.70			

